
FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM FRI 15 MAR 2013

LIST OF COMPETITORS BY FIS POINTS
Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 18

FIS
Name NSA

FIS
Code Points

481148 MAYTAKOV Sergei RUS 6.00
180627 MALMSTROM Victor FIN 6.04
511718 PLEISCH Manuel SUI 7.24
481006 ZUEV Stepan RUS 7.41
990116 DE ALIPRANDINI Luca ITA 7.64
511741 ZURBRIGGEN Elia SUI 7.76
192653 FREY Thomas FRA 7.79
511638 TUMLER Thomas SUI 8.24
700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK 9.68
422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 9.87
180666 TORSTI Samu FIN 10.16
193986 PLACE Francois FRA 10.29
511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI 10.33
421946 KRISTIANSEN Emil Bjoertomt NOR 11.63
500933 OLSSON Jon SWE 12.29
481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel RUS 12.30

53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 13.05
51401 GRAF Bernhard AUT 13.28

421650 BJERKESTRAND Iver NOR 14.90
511808 SCHMED Fernando SUI 16.06
491129 TERRA Ferran SPA 16.78
180705 PIRINEN Eemeli FIN 16.98
501439 HEDIN Douglas SWE 17.42
511847 MANI Nils SUI 17.43
422134 BJERTNESS Endre NOR 17.74
194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin FRA 18.05
561217 KOSI Klemen SLO 18.37
294904 PANGRAZZI Paolo ITA 19.37

54009 WALDER Christian AUT 19.46
481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander RUS 19.76

30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Javier ARG 20.18
561216 KLINE Bostjan SLO 20.32
410266 GRIFFIN Benjamin NZL 20.46
220874 BALDWIN TJ GBR 23.07

20267 ESTEVE Kevin AND 24.33
491151 DE LA CUESTA Paul SPA 27.26
220695 CRAWFORD Douglas GBR 30.89
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM FRI 15 MAR 2013

LIST OF COMPETITORS BY FIS POINTS
Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 18

FIS
Name NSA

FIS
Code Points

202059 FERSTL Josef GER 31.73
700879 ZAMPA Andreas SVK 32.32

20324 OLIVERAS Marc AND 32.83
670058 KOSHKIN Dmitriy KAZ 35.26

53968 BERTHOLD Frederic AUT 37.32
670037 ZAKURDAEV Igor KAZ 41.39
660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri BLR 48.00
481705 GLEBOV Alexander RUS 55.34

15-03-2013 / Sochi (RUS) / 1156     Page 2/2

Data Processing by OMEGA OMEGA Timingwww.fisalpine.com

Generation Date: THU 14 MAR 2013 Time: 19:05 Document: 32B 1.0



FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS
Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 18

NSA
FIS

Name
FIS Points (14th of March 2013 − List 10)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

AND
(2)

ESTEVE Kevin20267 31.04 (163) 36.20 (750) 24.33 (328) 28.98 (234) 5.75 (24)

OLIVERAS Marc20324 46.07 (244) 49.25 (1312) 32.83 (624) 44.45 (475) 56.31 (281)

ARG
(1)

SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Javier30149 58.56 (324) 15.63 (157) 20.18 (231) 45.69 (503) 59.22 (309)

AUT
(4)

BERTHOLD Frederic53968 7.00 (43) 17.88 (208) 37.32 (808) 15.84 (94) 18.30 (57)

GRAF Bernhard51401 26.42 (131) 40.22 (911) 13.28 (101) 11.17 (58) 28.33 (90)

KRIECHMAYR Vincent53980 17.01 (86) 24.12 (334) 13.05 (98) 9.35 (47) 15.52 (53)

WALDER Christian54009 21.81 (113) 85.50 (2834) 19.46 (213) 14.39 (78) 58.23 (302)

BLR
(1)

DANILOCHKIN Yuri660021 36.70 (186) 74.60 (2397) 48.00 (1289) 55.18 (679) 56.42 (282)

FIN
(3)

MALMSTROM Victor180627 77.54 (516) 11.84 (106) 6.04 (34) 69.78 (1026) 109.74 (702)

PIRINEN Eemeli180705 102.11 (783) 22.38 (291) 16.98 (160) 65.41 (920) 141.61 (979)

TORSTI Samu180666 106.47 (838) 21.37 (268) 10.16 (62) 65.86 (930) 39.21 (154)

FRA
(3)

FREY Thomas192653 83.37 (576) 27.56 (443) 7.79 (47) 14.97 (84) 43.80 (186)

GIRAUD MOINE Valentin194542 16.34 (81) 42.21 (989) 18.05 (181) 22.27 (162) 32.46 (119)

PLACE Francois193986 21.99 (115) 10.19 (76) 10.29 (64) 19.78 (139) 15.68 (54)

GBR
(2)

BALDWIN TJ220874 25.00 (128) 58.62 (1729) 23.07 (299) 23.15 (172) 46.24 (205)

CRAWFORD Douglas220695 12.04 (59) 33.46 (637) 30.89 (550) 28.01 (223) 47.95 (212)

GER
(1)

FERSTL Josef202059 11.93 (58) 85.77 (2844) 31.73 (574) 7.62 (38) 29.61 (100)

ITA
(2)

DE ALIPRANDINI Luca990116 40.78 (210) 41.47 (963) 7.64 (44) 15.89 (95) 28.63 (93)

PANGRAZZI Paolo294904 17.70 (91) 48.02 (1256) 19.37 (211) 18.00 (121) 25.40 (78)

KAZ
(2)

KOSHKIN Dmitriy670058 51.93 (270) 39.54 (884) 35.26 (728) 39.88 (394) 165.62 (1192)

ZAKURDAEV Igor670037 40.81 (212) 63.31 (1930) 41.39 (990) 41.15 (419) 68.67 (380)

NOR
(4)

BJERKESTRAND Iver421650 28.75 (148) 41.14 (947) 14.90 (126) 11.73 (63) 40.34 (160)

BJERTNESS Endre422134 20.83 (107) 12.42 (113) 17.74 (175) 14.44 (80) 27.51 (84)

KILDE Aleksander Aamodt422139 18.96 (97) 21.14 (263) 9.87 (58) 6.00 (31) 38.62 (150)

KRISTIANSEN Emil Bjoertomt421946 810.36 (2551) 16.97 (187) 11.63 (78) 43.49 (462) 291.78 (1916)
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS
Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 18

NSA
FIS

Name
FIS Points (14th of March 2013 − List 10)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

NZL
(1)

GRIFFIN Benjamin410266 97.22 (728) 44.60 (1094) 20.46 (239) 29.56 (244) 61.26 (324)

RUS
(5)

ANDRIENKO Aleksander481103 64.63 (385) 19.96 (243) 19.76 (224) 49.95 (580) 55.40 (273)

GLEBOV Alexander481705 10.98 (52) 192.87 (5176) 55.34 (1627) 7.00 (37) 79.26 (459)

MAYTAKOV Sergei481148 66.21 (402) 9.59 (67) 6.00 (31) 25.80 (200) 30.68 (109)

TRIKHICHEV Pavel481327 47.14 (245) 16.69 (182) 12.30 (87) 24.60 (187) 63.19 (344)

ZUEV Stepan481006 61.07 (344) 12.58 (115) 7.41 (42) 26.17 (203) 33.03 (126)

SLO
(2)

KLINE Bostjan561216 18.23 (94) 49.86 (1332) 20.32 (236) 9.00 (45) 62.45 (339)

KOSI Klemen561217 22.22 (116) 21.42 (270) 18.37 (194) 14.64 (82) 5.23 (15)

SPA
(2)

DE LA CUESTA Paul491151 24.16 (124) 99.85 (3345) 27.26 (421) 20.36 (147) 76.20 (435)

TERRA Ferran491129 19.74 (104) 44.50 (1087) 16.78 (155) 29.02 (235) 33.12 (127)

SUI
(6)

CAVIEZEL Gino511852 39.81 (201) 12.99 (123) 10.33 (65) 15.99 (97) 29.05 (96)

MANI Nils511847 10.33 (50) 24.01 (332) 17.43 (171) 15.23 (87) 22.42 (70)

PLEISCH Manuel511718 62.36 (362) 28.12 (457) 7.24 (40) 30.05 (253) 99.68 (618)

SCHMED Fernando511808 22.87 (118) 121.80 (3937) 16.06 (144) 16.30 (100) 47.77 (211)

TUMLER Thomas511638 25.48 (130) 59.39 (1763) 8.24 (49) 9.97 (51) 29.99 (103)

ZURBRIGGEN Elia511741 201.75 (1800) 20.59 (254) 7.76 (46) 64.18 (888) 70.19 (389)

SVK
(2)

ZAMPA Adam700830 56.07 (302) 7.47 (45) 9.68 (57) 47.43 (537) 5.66 (21)

ZAMPA Andreas700879 86.40 (608) 28.29 (462) 32.32 (605) 57.70 (743) 75.28 (427)

SWE
(2)

HEDIN Douglas501439 14.55 (72) 35.44 (719) 17.42 (170) 20.99 (151) 25.29 (77)

OLSSON Jon500933 999.00 (2580) 77.04 (2504) 12.29 (86) 53.03 (644) 187.38 (1356)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G SC Super Combined
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 1st RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013
Start Time: 9:00START LIST

Jury

TD FIS M. SOLTYS SVK
Referee M. WALDNER FIS
Chief of Race W. MITTER RUS

Technical Data

Course Name Rosa Khutor
Start Altitude 1420 m
Finish Altitude 970 m
Vertical Drop 450 m
Homologation Number 9890/12/10

Race Information 1st Run

Course Setter D. POLJANSEK RUS
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time 9:00

Forerunners A - M. SIMONOV RUS
B - A. ENDZHIEVSKY RUS
C - N. ZHERDAKOV RUS

Race Information 2nd Run

Course Setter M. AGNELLET FRA
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time 11:30

Forerunners A - M. SIMONOV RUS
B - A. ENDZHIEVSKY RUS
C - P. ZAPLETIN RUS

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 18

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth NSA Time Ski
1 511718 PLEISCH Manuel 1990 SUI Atomic

2 481006 ZUEV Stepan 1988 RUS Rossignol

3 180627 MALMSTROM Victor 1991 FIN Atomic

4 511638 TUMLER Thomas 1989 SUI Atomic

5 180666 TORSTI Samu 1991 FIN Fischer

6 193986 PLACE Francois 1989 FRA Fischer

7 192653 FREY Thomas 1984 FRA
8 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino 1992 SUI Atomic

9 511741 ZURBRIGGEN Elia 1990 SUI
10 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 1992 NOR Atomic

11 180705 PIRINEN Eemeli 1993 FIN Atomic

12 990116 DE ALIPRANDINI Luca 1990 ITA Salomon

13 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT Fischer

14 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel 1992 RUS Rossignol

15 500933 OLSSON Jon 1982 SWE Head

16 51401 GRAF Bernhard 1988 AUT Rossignol

17 421946 KRISTIANSEN Emil Bjoertomt 1990 NOR Rossignol

18 700830 ZAMPA Adam 1990 SVK Salomon

19 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander 1990 RUS Rossignol

20 511847 MANI Nils 1992 SUI Stoeckli

21 511808 SCHMED Fernando 1991 SUI Salomon

22 481148 MAYTAKOV Sergei 1990 RUS Rossignol

23 421650 BJERKESTRAND Iver 1987 NOR
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 1st RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013
Start Time: 9:00START LIST

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 18

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth NSA Time Ski
24 491129 TERRA Ferran 1987 SPA Rossignol

25 501439 HEDIN Douglas 1990 SWE Head

26 422134 BJERTNESS Endre 1992 NOR
27 194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin 1992 FRA
28 561217 KOSI Klemen 1991 SLO Atomic

29 294904 PANGRAZZI Paolo 1988 ITA Blizzard

30 54009 WALDER Christian 1991 AUT
31 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Javier 1980 ARG Atomic

32 561216 KLINE Bostjan 1991 SLO Stoeckli

33 410266 GRIFFIN Benjamin 1986 NZL Head

34 220874 BALDWIN TJ 1990 GBR Atomic

35 20267 ESTEVE Kevin 1989 AND
36 491151 DE LA CUESTA Paul 1988 SPA Salomon

37 220695 CRAWFORD Douglas 1987 GBR Head

38 202059 FERSTL Josef 1988 GER Nordica

39 700879 ZAMPA Andreas 1993 SVK Salomon

40 20324 OLIVERAS Marc 1991 AND
41 670058 KOSHKIN Dmitriy 1986 KAZ
42 53968 BERTHOLD Frederic 1991 AUT Salomon

43 670037 ZAKURDAEV Igor 1987 KAZ
44 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR
45 481705 GLEBOV Alexander 1983 RUS Head
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 1st RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013
Start Time: 9:00OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury

TD FIS M. SOLTYS SVK
Referee M. WALDNER FIS
Chief of Race W. MITTER RUS

Technical Data

Course Name Rosa Khutor
Start Altitude 1420 m
Finish Altitude 970 m
Vertical Drop 450 m
Homologation Number 9890/12/10

Race Information 1st Run

Course Setter D. POLJANSEK RUS
Number of Gates 61
Turning Gates 56
Start Time 9:00

Forerunners A - M. SIMONOV RUS
B - A. ENDZHIEVSKY RUS
C - N. ZHERDAKOV RUS

Race Information 2nd Run

Course Setter M. AGNELLET FRA
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time 11:30

Forerunners A - M. SIMONOV RUS
B - A. ENDZHIEVSKY RUS
C - P. ZAPLETIN RUS

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 18

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of

NSA Time Diff. Ski
Code Birth

1 1 511718 PLEISCH Manuel 1990 SUI  1:31.61 Atomic

2 4 511638 TUMLER Thomas 1989 SUI  1:32.23     0.62 Atomic

3 8 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino 1992 SUI  1:32.33     0.72 Atomic

4 2 481006 ZUEV Stepan 1988 RUS  1:32.62     1.01 Rossignol

5 5 180666 TORSTI Samu 1991 FIN  1:33.28     1.67 Fischer

6 19 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander 1990 RUS  1:33.40     1.79 Rossignol

7 18 700830 ZAMPA Adam 1990 SVK  1:33.53     1.92 Salomon

8 7 192653 FREY Thomas 1984 FRA  1:33.54     1.93
9 9 511741 ZURBRIGGEN Elia 1990 SUI  1:33.65     2.04

10 30 54009 WALDER Christian 1991 AUT  1:33.84     2.23
11 16 51401 GRAF Bernhard 1988 AUT  1:33.89     2.28 Rossignol

12 11 180705 PIRINEN Eemeli 1993 FIN  1:34.17     2.56 Atomic

13 21 511808 SCHMED Fernando 1991 SUI  1:34.28     2.67 Salomon

14 27 194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin 1992 FRA  1:34.29     2.68
15 28 561217 KOSI Klemen 1991 SLO  1:34.34     2.73 Atomic

16 14 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel 1992 RUS  1:35.25     3.64 Rossignol

17 12 990116 DE ALIPRANDINI Luca 1990 ITA  1:35.27     3.66 Salomon

18 15 500933 OLSSON Jon 1982 SWE  1:35.57     3.96 Head

19 22 481148 MAYTAKOV Sergei 1990 RUS  1:35.64     4.03 Rossignol

19 20 511847 MANI Nils 1992 SUI  1:35.64     4.03 Stoeckli

21 25 501439 HEDIN Douglas 1990 SWE  1:35.76     4.15 Head

22 33 410266 GRIFFIN Benjamin 1986 NZL  1:35.85     4.24 Head

23 17 421946 KRISTIANSEN E. 1990 NOR  1:36.34     4.73 Rossignol
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 1st RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013
Start Time: 9:00OFFICIAL RESULTS

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 18

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of

NSA Time Diff. Ski
Code Birth

24 42 53968 BERTHOLD Frederic 1991 AUT  1:36.38     4.77 Salomon

25 31 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER C. 1980 ARG  1:36.46     4.85 Atomic

26 39 700879 ZAMPA Andreas 1993 SVK  1:37.44     5.83 Salomon

27 37 220695 CRAWFORD Douglas 1987 GBR  1:37.57     5.96 Head

28 3 180627 MALMSTROM Victor 1991 FIN  1:37.71     6.10 Atomic

29 34 220874 BALDWIN TJ 1990 GBR  1:37.85     6.24 Atomic

30 44 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR  1:38.08     6.47
31 24 491129 TERRA Ferran 1987 SPA  1:38.21     6.60 Rossignol

DID NOT START 1st RUN:  2 competitors
41 670058 KOSHKIN Dmitriy 1986 KAZ
43 670037 ZAKURDAEV Igor 1987 KAZ

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:  12 competitors
6 193986 PLACE Francois 1989 FRA Fischer

10 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 1992 NOR Atomic

13 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT Fischer

23 421650 BJERKESTRAND Iver 1987 NOR
26 422134 BJERTNESS Endre 1992 NOR
29 294904 PANGRAZZI Paolo 1988 ITA Blizzard

32 561216 KLINE Bostjan 1991 SLO Stoeckli

35 20267 ESTEVE Kevin 1989 AND
36 491151 DE LA CUESTA Paul 1988 SPA Salomon

38 202059 FERSTL Josef 1988 GER Nordica

40 20324 OLIVERAS Marc 1991 AND
45 481705 GLEBOV Alexander 1983 RUS Head
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013
Start Time: 11:30START LIST

Race Information 2nd Run

Course Setter M. AGNELLET FRA
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time 11:30

Technical Data

Course Name Rosa Khutor
Start Altitude 1420 m
Finish Altitude 970 m
Vertical Drop 450 m
Homologation Number 9890/12/10

Forerunners A -  M. SIMONOV (RUS)   B -  A. ENDZHIEVSKY (RUS)   C -  P. ZAPLETIN (RUS)

Number of Competitors: 31, Number of NSA: 15

Start
Bib

FIS
Name

Year of
NSA

1st
Diff. Rank

2nd
Total Ski

Order Code Birth Run Run

1 44 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR  1:38.08     6.47 30
2 34 220874 BALDWIN TJ 1990 GBR  1:37.85     6.24 29 Atomic
3 3 180627 MALMSTROM Victor 1991 FIN  1:37.71     6.10 28 Atomic
4 37 220695 CRAWFORD Douglas 1987 GBR  1:37.57     5.96 27 Head
5 39 700879 ZAMPA Andreas 1993 SVK  1:37.44     5.83 26 Salomon
6 31 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER C. 1980 ARG  1:36.46     4.85 25 Atomic
7 42 53968 BERTHOLD Frederic 1991 AUT  1:36.38     4.77 24 Salomon
8 17 421946 KRISTIANSEN E. 1990 NOR  1:36.34     4.73 23 Rossignol
9 33 410266 GRIFFIN Benjamin 1986 NZL  1:35.85     4.24 22 Head

10 25 501439 HEDIN Douglas 1990 SWE  1:35.76     4.15 21 Head
11 20 511847 MANI Nils 1992 SUI  1:35.64     4.03 19 Stoeckli
12 22 481148 MAYTAKOV Sergei 1990 RUS  1:35.64     4.03 19 Rossignol
13 15 500933 OLSSON Jon 1982 SWE  1:35.57     3.96 18 Head
14 12 990116 DE ALIPRANDINI Luca 1990 ITA  1:35.27     3.66 17 Salomon
15 14 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel 1992 RUS  1:35.25     3.64 16 Rossignol
16 28 561217 KOSI Klemen 1991 SLO  1:34.34     2.73 15 Atomic
17 27 194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin 1992 FRA  1:34.29     2.68 14
18 21 511808 SCHMED Fernando 1991 SUI  1:34.28     2.67 13 Salomon
19 11 180705 PIRINEN Eemeli 1993 FIN  1:34.17     2.56 12 Atomic
20 16 51401 GRAF Bernhard 1988 AUT  1:33.89     2.28 11 Rossignol
21 30 54009 WALDER Christian 1991 AUT  1:33.84     2.23 10
22 9 511741 ZURBRIGGEN Elia 1990 SUI  1:33.65     2.04 9
23 7 192653 FREY Thomas 1984 FRA  1:33.54     1.93 8
24 18 700830 ZAMPA Adam 1990 SVK  1:33.53     1.92 7 Salomon
25 19 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander 1990 RUS  1:33.40     1.79 6 Rossignol
26 5 180666 TORSTI Samu 1991 FIN  1:33.28     1.67 5 Fischer
27 2 481006 ZUEV Stepan 1988 RUS  1:32.62     1.01 4 Rossignol
28 8 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino 1992 SUI  1:32.33     0.72 3 Atomic
29 4 511638 TUMLER Thomas 1989 SUI  1:32.23     0.62 2 Atomic
30 1 511718 PLEISCH Manuel 1990 SUI  1:31.61     0.00 1 Atomic
31 24 491129 TERRA Ferran 1987 SPA  1:38.21     6.60 31 Rossignol
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013
Start Time: 11:45OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury

TD FIS M. SOLTYS SVK
Referee M. WALDNER FIS
Chief of Race W. MITTER RUS

Technical Data

Course Name Rosa Khutor
Start Altitude 1420 m
Finish Altitude 970 m
Vertical Drop 450 m
Homologation Number 9890/12/10

Race Information 1st Run

Course Setter D. POLJANSEK RUS
Number of Gates 61
Turning Gates 56
Start Time 9:00

Forerunners A - M. SIMONOV RUS
B - A. ENDZHIEVSKY RUS
C - N. ZHERDAKOV RUS

Race Information 2nd Run

Course Setter M. AGNELLET FRA
Number of Gates 65
Turning Gates 57
Start Time 11:45

Forerunners A - M. SIMONOV RUS
B - A. ENDZHIEVSKY RUS
C - P. ZAPLETIN RUS

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 18 F-factor: 890

Rank Bib
FIS Year of

Name NSA
1st 2nd

Total Diff.
Race

Ski
Code Birth Run Run Points

1 4 511638 TUMLER Thomas 1989 SUI  1:32.23  1:29.29  3:01.52 0.00 Atomic

2 8 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino 1992 SUI  1:32.33  1:29.37  3:01.70     0.18 0.88 Atomic

3 1 511718 PLEISCH Manuel 1990 SUI  1:31.61  1:30.55  3:02.16     0.64 3.14 Atomic

4 18 700830 ZAMPA Adam 1990 SVK  1:33.53  1:28.83  3:02.36     0.84 4.12 Salomon

5 5 180666 TORSTI Samu 1991 FIN  1:33.28  1:29.55  3:02.83     1.31 6.42 Fischer

6 2 481006 ZUEV Stepan 1988 RUS  1:32.62  1:30.27  3:02.89     1.37 6.72 Rossignol

7 7 192653 FREY Thomas 1984 FRA  1:33.54  1:30.09  3:03.63     2.11 10.35
8 28 561217 KOSI Klemen 1991 SLO  1:34.34  1:29.82  3:04.16     2.64 12.94 Atomic

9 19 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander 1990 RUS  1:33.40  1:30.93  3:04.33     2.81 13.78 Rossignol

10 30 54009 WALDER Christian 1991 AUT  1:33.84  1:30.64  3:04.48     2.96 14.51
11 21 511808 SCHMED Fernando 1991 SUI  1:34.28  1:30.79  3:05.07     3.55 17.41 Salomon

12 14 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel 1992 RUS  1:35.25  1:29.93  3:05.18     3.66 17.95 Rossignol

13 11 180705 PIRINEN Eemeli 1993 FIN  1:34.17  1:31.38  3:05.55     4.03 19.76 Atomic

14 3 180627 MALMSTROM Victor 1991 FIN  1:37.71  1:28.36  3:06.07     4.55 22.31 Atomic

15 33 410266 GRIFFIN Benjamin 1986 NZL  1:35.85  1:30.45  3:06.30     4.78 23.44 Head

16 20 511847 MANI Nils 1992 SUI  1:35.64  1:30.69  3:06.33     4.81 23.58 Stoeckli

17 31 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER C. 1980 ARG  1:36.46  1:29.89  3:06.35     4.83 23.68 Atomic

18 42 53968 BERTHOLD Frederic 1991 AUT  1:36.38  1:30.69  3:07.07     5.55 27.21 Salomon

19 17 421946 KRISTIANSEN E. 1990 NOR  1:36.34  1:30.76  3:07.10     5.58 27.36 Rossignol

20 39 700879 ZAMPA Andreas 1993 SVK  1:37.44  1:30.83  3:08.27     6.75 33.10 Salomon

21 34 220874 BALDWIN TJ 1990 GBR  1:37.85  1:30.78  3:08.63     7.11 34.86 Atomic

#780
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013
Start Time: 11:45OFFICIAL RESULTS

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 18 F-factor: 890

Rank Bib
FIS Year of

Name NSA
1st 2nd

Total Diff.
Race

Ski
Code Birth Run Run Points

22 12 990116 DE ALIPRANDINI Luca 1990 ITA  1:35.27  1:34.22  3:09.49     7.97 39.08 Salomon

23 44 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR  1:38.08  1:31.63  3:09.71     8.19 40.16
24 25 501439 HEDIN Douglas 1990 SWE  1:35.76  1:35.66  3:11.42     9.90 48.54 Head

25 > 15 500933 OLSSON Jon 1982 SWE  1:35.57  1:45.09  3:20.66    19.14 93.84 Head

DID NOT START 1st RUN:  2 competitors
41 670058 KOSHKIN Dmitriy 1986 KAZ
43 670037 ZAKURDAEV Igor 1987 KAZ

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:  12 competitors
6 193986 PLACE Francois 1989 FRA Fischer

10 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 1992 NOR Atomic

13 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT Fischer

23 421650 BJERKESTRAND Iver 1987 NOR
26 422134 BJERTNESS Endre 1992 NOR
29 294904 PANGRAZZI Paolo 1988 ITA Blizzard

32 561216 KLINE Bostjan 1991 SLO Stoeckli

35 20267 ESTEVE Kevin 1989 AND
36 491151 DE LA CUESTA Paul 1988 SPA Salomon

38 202059 FERSTL Josef 1988 GER Nordica

40 20324 OLIVERAS Marc 1991 AND
45 481705 GLEBOV Alexander 1983 RUS Head

DID NOT START 2nd RUN:  1 competitor
24 491129 TERRA Ferran 1987 SPA Rossignol

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:  5 competitors
9 511741 ZURBRIGGEN Elia 1990 SUI

16 51401 GRAF Bernhard 1988 AUT Rossignol

22 481148 MAYTAKOV Sergei 1990 RUS Rossignol

27 194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin 1992 FRA
37 220695 CRAWFORD Douglas 1987 GBR Head

Technical Delegate:

M. SOLTYS (SVK) #780

LEGEND
> Competitor’s overall time is more than 8% greater than winning time (see FIS rule §10.2)
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM FRI 15 MAR 2013

PENALTY CALCULATION

Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib
FIS

Name NSA
FIS

Best 5
Race

Code Points Points

1 4 511638 TUMLER Thomas SUI 8.24 8.24 0.00
2 8 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI 10.33
3 1 511718 PLEISCH Manuel SUI 7.24 7.24 3.14
4 18 700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK 9.68 9.68 4.12
5 5 180666 TORSTI Samu FIN 10.16
6 2 481006 ZUEV Stepan RUS 7.41 7.41 6.72
7 7 192653 FREY Thomas FRA 7.79 7.79 10.35
8 28 561217 KOSI Klemen SLO 18.37
9 19 481103 ANDRIENKO Aleksander RUS 19.76

10 30 54009 WALDER Christian AUT 19.46

Best 5 FIS Points at Start

Rank Bib
FIS

Name NSA
FIS

Code Points

DNF 22 481148 MAYTAKOV Sergei RUS 6.00
14 3 180627 MALMSTROM Victor FIN 6.04
3 1 511718 PLEISCH Manuel SUI 7.24
6 2 481006 ZUEV Stepan RUS 7.41

22 12 990116 DE ALIPRANDINI Luca ITA 7.64

TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 34.33

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 40.36
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 24.33

Calculated Penalty (A+B−C) : 10 => 5.036

5.04Rounded
0.00Category Adder

Correction Value (Z) 0.00
5.04Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied 6.00

Technical Delegate:

M. SOLTYS (SVK) #780
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name
Ski

NSA
Positions Partials Difference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time

1 4 TUMLER Thomas
Atomic

SUI Run1: Int1:    15.87 (14)     0.34
I1−I2:    49.99 (2)

Int2:  1:05.86 (3)     0.32
I2−Fin:    26.37 (2)

Fin:  1:32.23 (2)     0.62

Run2: Int1:    15.36 (5)     0.22
I1−I2:    45.96 (5)

Int2:  1:01.32 (3)     0.81
I2−Fin:    27.97 (3)

Fin:  1:29.29 (3)     0.93

Total: Int1:  1:47.59 (3)     0.29
Int2:  2:33.55 (1)     0.00
Fin:  3:01.52 (1)     0.00

2 8 CAVIEZEL Gino
Atomic

SUI Run1: Int1:    15.53 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    50.40 (4)

Int2:  1:05.93 (4)     0.39
I2−Fin:    26.40 (3)

Fin:  1:32.33 (3)     0.72

Run2: Int1:    15.25 (2)     0.11
I1−I2:    46.20 (12)

Int2:  1:01.45 (6)     0.94
I2−Fin:    27.92 (2)

Fin:  1:29.37 (4)     1.01

Total: Int1:  1:47.58 (2)     0.28
Int2:  2:33.78 (3)     0.23
Fin:  3:01.70 (2)     0.18

3 1 PLEISCH Manuel
Atomic

SUI Run1: Int1:    15.84 (10)     0.31
I1−I2:    49.70 (1)

Int2:  1:05.54 (1)     0.00
I2−Fin:    26.07 (1)

Fin:  1:31.61 (1)     0.00

Run2: Int1:    15.69 (20)     0.55
I1−I2:    46.25 (13)

Int2:  1:01.94 (15)     1.43
I2−Fin:    28.61 (14)

Fin:  1:30.55 (12)     2.19

Total: Int1:  1:47.30 (1)     0.00
Int2:  2:33.55 (1)     0.00
Fin:  3:02.16 (3)     0.64

4 18 ZAMPA Adam
Salomon

SVK Run1: Int1:    15.61 (2)     0.08
I1−I2:    51.33 (8)

Int2:  1:06.94 (8)     1.40
I2−Fin:    26.59 (6)

Fin:  1:33.53 (7)     1.92

Run2: Int1:    15.14 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    45.38 (2)

Int2:  1:00.52 (2)     0.01
I2−Fin:    28.31 (7)

Fin:  1:28.83 (2)     0.47

Total: Int1:  1:48.67 (6)     1.37
Int2:  2:34.05 (4)     0.50
Fin:  3:02.36 (4)     0.84
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name
Ski

NSA
Positions Partials Difference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time

5 5 TORSTI Samu
Fischer

FIN Run1: Int1:    15.76 (7)     0.23
I1−I2:    50.81 (5)

Int2:  1:06.57 (5)     1.03
I2−Fin:    26.71 (9)

Fin:  1:33.28 (5)     1.67

Run2: Int1:    15.36 (5)     0.22
I1−I2:    45.99 (6)

Int2:  1:01.35 (5)     0.84
I2−Fin:    28.20 (5)

Fin:  1:29.55 (5)     1.19

Total: Int1:  1:48.64 (5)     1.34
Int2:  2:34.63 (6)     1.08
Fin:  3:02.83 (5)     1.31

6 2 ZUEV Stepan
Rossignol

RUS Run1: Int1:    15.62 (3)     0.09
I1−I2:    50.20 (3)

Int2:  1:05.82 (2)     0.28
I2−Fin:    26.80 (12)

Fin:  1:32.62 (4)     1.01

Run2: Int1:    15.74 (23)     0.60
I1−I2:    45.87 (3)

Int2:  1:01.61 (11)     1.10
I2−Fin:    28.66 (18)

Fin:  1:30.27 (10)     1.91

Total: Int1:  1:48.36 (4)     1.06
Int2:  2:34.23 (5)     0.68
Fin:  3:02.89 (6)     1.37

7 7 FREY Thomas FRA Run1: Int1:    15.81 (9)     0.28
I1−I2:    51.07 (7)

Int2:  1:06.88 (6)     1.34
I2−Fin:    26.66 (8)

Fin:  1:33.54 (8)     1.93

Run2: Int1:    15.34 (4)     0.20
I1−I2:    46.13 (10)

Int2:  1:01.47 (7)     0.96
I2−Fin:    28.62 (16)

Fin:  1:30.09 (9)     1.73

Total: Int1:  1:48.88 (7)     1.58
Int2:  2:35.01 (8)     1.46
Fin:  3:03.63 (7)     2.11

8 28 KOSI Klemen
Atomic

SLO Run1: Int1:    16.16 (21)     0.63
I1−I2:    51.37 (9)

Int2:  1:07.53 (12)     1.99
I2−Fin:    26.81 (13)

Fin:  1:34.34 (12)     2.73

Run2: Int1:    15.46 (14)     0.32
I1−I2:    46.05 (8)

Int2:  1:01.51 (10)     1.00
I2−Fin:    28.31 (7)

Fin:  1:29.82 (6)     1.46

Total: Int1:  1:49.80 (12)     2.50
Int2:  2:35.85 (10)     2.30
Fin:  3:04.16 (8)     2.64

9 19 ANDRIENKO Aleksander
Rossignol

RUS Run1: Int1:    15.85 (12)     0.32
I1−I2:    51.04 (6)

Int2:  1:06.89 (7)     1.35
I2−Fin:    26.51 (5)

Fin:  1:33.40 (6)     1.79

Run2: Int1:    15.49 (16)     0.35
I1−I2:    46.01 (7)

Int2:  1:01.50 (8)     0.99
I2−Fin:    29.43 (21)

Fin:  1:30.93 (20)     2.57

Total: Int1:  1:48.89 (8)     1.59
Int2:  2:34.90 (7)     1.35
Fin:  3:04.33 (9)     2.81

10 30 WALDER Christian AUT Run1: Int1:    15.84 (10)     0.31
I1−I2:    51.54 (11)

Int2:  1:07.38 (10)     1.84
I2−Fin:    26.46 (4)

Fin:  1:33.84 (9)     2.23

Run2: Int1:    15.44 (12)     0.30
I1−I2:    46.58 (19)

Int2:  1:02.02 (18)     1.51
I2−Fin:    28.62 (16)

Fin:  1:30.64 (13)     2.28

Total: Int1:  1:49.28 (9)     1.98
Int2:  2:35.86 (11)     2.31
Fin:  3:04.48 (10)     2.96
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name
Ski

NSA
Positions Partials Difference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time

11 21 SCHMED Fernando
Salomon

SUI Run1: Int1:    15.68 (4)     0.15
I1−I2:    51.85 (13)

Int2:  1:07.53 (12)     1.99
I2−Fin:    26.75 (10)

Fin:  1:34.28 (11)     2.67

Run2: Int1:    15.42 (10)     0.28
I1−I2:    46.28 (14)

Int2:  1:01.70 (12)     1.19
I2−Fin:    29.09 (20)

Fin:  1:30.79 (18)     2.43

Total: Int1:  1:49.70 (11)     2.40
Int2:  2:35.98 (12)     2.43
Fin:  3:05.07 (11)     3.55

12 14 TRIKHICHEV Pavel
Rossignol

RUS Run1: Int1:    15.88 (15)     0.35
I1−I2:    51.89 (14)

Int2:  1:07.77 (14)     2.23
I2−Fin:    27.48 (19)

Fin:  1:35.25 (13)     3.64

Run2: Int1:    15.40 (9)     0.26
I1−I2:    45.93 (4)

Int2:  1:01.33 (4)     0.82
I2−Fin:    28.60 (12)

Fin:  1:29.93 (8)     1.57

Total: Int1:  1:50.65 (13)     3.35
Int2:  2:36.58 (13)     3.03
Fin:  3:05.18 (12)     3.66

13 11 PIRINEN Eemeli
Atomic

FIN Run1: Int1:    15.91 (16)     0.38
I1−I2:    51.49 (10)

Int2:  1:07.40 (11)     1.86
I2−Fin:    26.77 (11)

Fin:  1:34.17 (10)     2.56

Run2: Int1:    15.44 (12)     0.30
I1−I2:    46.06 (9)

Int2:  1:01.50 (8)     0.99
I2−Fin:    29.88 (22)

Fin:  1:31.38 (21)     3.02

Total: Int1:  1:49.61 (10)     2.31
Int2:  2:35.67 (9)     2.12
Fin:  3:05.55 (13)     4.03

14 3 MALMSTROM Victor
Atomic

FIN Run1: Int1:    15.74 (6)     0.21
I1−I2:    55.37 (25)

Int2:  1:11.11 (25)     5.57
I2−Fin:    26.60 (7)

Fin:  1:37.71 (23)     6.10

Run2: Int1:    15.31 (3)     0.17
I1−I2:    45.20 (1)

Int2:  1:00.51 (1)     0.00
I2−Fin:    27.85 (1)

Fin:  1:28.36 (1)     0.00

Total: Int1:  1:53.02 (21)     5.72
Int2:  2:38.22 (19)     4.67
Fin:  3:06.07 (14)     4.55

15 33 GRIFFIN Benjamin
Head

NZL Run1: Int1:    16.29 (24)     0.76
I1−I2:    52.02 (16)

Int2:  1:08.31 (17)     2.77
I2−Fin:    27.54 (20)

Fin:  1:35.85 (18)     4.24

Run2: Int1:    15.37 (8)     0.23
I1−I2:    46.71 (21)

Int2:  1:02.08 (19)     1.57
I2−Fin:    28.37 (9)

Fin:  1:30.45 (11)     2.09

Total: Int1:  1:51.22 (17)     3.92
Int2:  2:37.93 (17)     4.38
Fin:  3:06.30 (15)     4.78

16 20 MANI Nils
Stoeckli

SUI Run1: Int1:    16.00 (18)     0.47
I1−I2:    51.92 (15)

Int2:  1:07.92 (15)     2.38
I2−Fin:    27.72 (23)

Fin:  1:35.64 (16)     4.03

Run2: Int1:    15.36 (5)     0.22
I1−I2:    46.72 (22)

Int2:  1:02.08 (19)     1.57
I2−Fin:    28.61 (14)

Fin:  1:30.69 (14)     2.33

Total: Int1:  1:51.00 (14)     3.70
Int2:  2:37.72 (16)     4.17
Fin:  3:06.33 (16)     4.81
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name
Ski

NSA
Positions Partials Difference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time

17 31 SIMARI BIRKNER C.
Atomic

ARG Run1: Int1:    15.96 (17)     0.43
I1−I2:    53.32 (21)

Int2:  1:09.28 (21)     3.74
I2−Fin:    27.18 (15)

Fin:  1:36.46 (21)     4.85

Run2: Int1:    15.46 (14)     0.32
I1−I2:    46.28 (14)

Int2:  1:01.74 (14)     1.23
I2−Fin:    28.15 (4)

Fin:  1:29.89 (7)     1.53

Total: Int1:  1:51.92 (20)     4.62
Int2:  2:38.20 (18)     4.65
Fin:  3:06.35 (17)     4.83

18 42 BERTHOLD Frederic
Salomon

AUT Run1: Int1:    16.11 (20)     0.58
I1−I2:    52.68 (18)

Int2:  1:08.79 (19)     3.25
I2−Fin:    27.59 (21)

Fin:  1:36.38 (20)     4.77

Run2: Int1:    15.51 (18)     0.37
I1−I2:    46.76 (23)

Int2:  1:02.27 (22)     1.76
I2−Fin:    28.42 (10)

Fin:  1:30.69 (14)     2.33

Total: Int1:  1:51.89 (19)     4.59
Int2:  2:38.65 (21)     5.10
Fin:  3:07.07 (18)     5.55

19 17 KRISTIANSEN E.
Rossignol

NOR Run1: Int1:    16.01 (19)     0.48
I1−I2:    52.90 (20)

Int2:  1:08.91 (20)     3.37
I2−Fin:    27.43 (17)

Fin:  1:36.34 (19)     4.73

Run2: Int1:    15.49 (16)     0.35
I1−I2:    46.69 (20)

Int2:  1:02.18 (21)     1.67
I2−Fin:    28.58 (11)

Fin:  1:30.76 (16)     2.40

Total: Int1:  1:51.83 (18)     4.53
Int2:  2:38.52 (20)     4.97
Fin:  3:07.10 (19)     5.58

20 39 ZAMPA Andreas
Salomon

SVK Run1: Int1:    16.25 (23)     0.72
I1−I2:    53.73 (22)

Int2:  1:09.98 (22)     4.44
I2−Fin:    27.46 (18)

Fin:  1:37.44 (22)     5.83

Run2: Int1:    15.80 (24)     0.66
I1−I2:    46.14 (11)

Int2:  1:01.94 (15)     1.43
I2−Fin:    28.89 (19)

Fin:  1:30.83 (19)     2.47

Total: Int1:  1:53.24 (22)     5.94
Int2:  2:39.38 (22)     5.83
Fin:  3:08.27 (20)     6.75

21 34 BALDWIN TJ
Atomic

GBR Run1: Int1:    16.22 (22)     0.69
I1−I2:    53.94 (24)

Int2:  1:10.16 (23)     4.62
I2−Fin:    27.69 (22)

Fin:  1:37.85 (24)     6.24

Run2: Int1:    15.72 (22)     0.58
I1−I2:    46.78 (24)

Int2:  1:02.50 (23)     1.99
I2−Fin:    28.28 (6)

Fin:  1:30.78 (17)     2.42

Total: Int1:  1:53.57 (23)     6.27
Int2:  2:40.35 (23)     6.80
Fin:  3:08.63 (21)     7.11

22 12 DE ALIPRANDINI Luca
Salomon

ITA Run1: Int1:    15.69 (5)     0.16
I1−I2:    51.65 (12)

Int2:  1:07.34 (9)     1.80
I2−Fin:    27.93 (25)

Fin:  1:35.27 (14)     3.66

Run2: Int1:    15.24 (0)     0.00
I1−I2:    46.38 (17)

Int2:  1:01.62 (0)     0.00
I2−Fin:    32.60 (23)

Fin:  1:34.22 (23)     5.86

Total: Int1:  1:50.51 (0)     0.00
Int2:  2:36.89 (0)     0.00
Fin:  3:09.49 (22)     7.97
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name
Ski

NSA
Positions Partials Difference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time

23 44 DANILOCHKIN Yuri BLR Run1: Int1:    16.51 (25)     0.98
I1−I2:    53.76 (23)

Int2:  1:10.27 (24)     4.73
I2−Fin:    27.81 (24)

Fin:  1:38.08 (25)     6.47

Run2: Int1:    15.70 (21)     0.56
I1−I2:    47.33 (25)

Int2:  1:03.03 (24)     2.52
I2−Fin:    28.60 (12)

Fin:  1:31.63 (22)     3.27

Total: Int1:  1:53.78 (24)     6.48
Int2:  2:41.11 (24)     7.56
Fin:  3:09.71 (23)     8.19

24 25 HEDIN Douglas
Head

SWE Run1: Int1:    15.86 (13)     0.33
I1−I2:    52.75 (19)

Int2:  1:08.61 (18)     3.07
I2−Fin:    27.15 (14)

Fin:  1:35.76 (17)     4.15

Run2: Int1:    15.43 (11)     0.29
I1−I2:    46.28 (14)

Int2:  1:01.71 (13)     1.20
I2−Fin:    33.95 (24)

Fin:  1:35.66 (24)     7.30

Total: Int1:  1:51.19 (16)     3.89
Int2:  2:37.47 (14)     3.92
Fin:  3:11.42 (24)     9.90

25 15 OLSSON Jon
Head

SWE Run1: Int1:    15.80 (8)     0.27
I1−I2:    52.43 (17)

Int2:  1:08.23 (16)     2.69
I2−Fin:    27.34 (16)

Fin:  1:35.57 (15)     3.96

Run2: Int1:    15.52 (19)     0.38
I1−I2:    46.46 (18)

Int2:  1:01.98 (17)     1.47
I2−Fin:    43.11 (25)

Fin:  1:45.09 (25)    16.73

Total: Int1:  1:51.09 (15)     3.79
Int2:  2:37.55 (15)     4.00
Fin:  3:20.66 (25)    19.14

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Run2 Second Run Run1 First Run Fin: Finish
Total First + Second Run Int2: Intermediate 2
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name
Ski

NSA
Positions Partials Difference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time

1 PLEISCH Manuel
Atomic

SUI Run1: Int1:    15.84 (17)     0.31
I1−I2:    49.70 (1)

Int2:  1:05.54 (1)     0.00
I2−Fin:    26.07 (1)

Fin:  1:31.61 (1)     0.00

Run2: Int1:    15.69 (26)     0.55
I1−I2:    46.25 (15)

Int2:  1:01.94 (18)     1.43
I2−Fin:    28.61 (14)

Fin:  1:30.55 (12)     2.19

Total: Int1:  1:47.30 (1)     0.00
Int2:  2:33.55 (1)     0.00
Fin:  3:02.16 (3)     0.64

2 ZUEV Stepan
Rossignol

RUS Run1: Int1:    15.62 (4)     0.09
I1−I2:    50.20 (3)

Int2:  1:05.82 (2)     0.28
I2−Fin:    26.80 (13)

Fin:  1:32.62 (4)     1.01

Run2: Int1:    15.74 (29)     0.60
I1−I2:    45.87 (4)

Int2:  1:01.61 (13)     1.10
I2−Fin:    28.66 (18)

Fin:  1:30.27 (10)     1.91

Total: Int1:  1:48.36 (4)     1.06
Int2:  2:34.23 (5)     0.68
Fin:  3:02.89 (6)     1.37

3 MALMSTROM Victor
Atomic

FIN Run1: Int1:    15.74 (9)     0.21
I1−I2:    55.37 (33)

Int2:  1:11.11 (33)     5.57
I2−Fin:    26.60 (8)

Fin:  1:37.71 (28)     6.10

Run2: Int1:    15.31 (6)     0.17
I1−I2:    45.20 (1)

Int2:  1:00.51 (1)     0.00
I2−Fin:    27.85 (1)

Fin:  1:28.36 (1)     0.00

Total: Int1:  1:53.02 (26)     5.72
Int2:  2:38.22 (22)     4.67
Fin:  3:06.07 (14)     4.55

4 TUMLER Thomas
Atomic

SUI Run1: Int1:    15.87 (21)     0.34
I1−I2:    49.99 (2)

Int2:  1:05.86 (3)     0.32
I2−Fin:    26.37 (2)

Fin:  1:32.23 (2)     0.62

Run2: Int1:    15.36 (9)     0.22
I1−I2:    45.96 (6)

Int2:  1:01.32 (5)     0.81
I2−Fin:    27.97 (3)

Fin:  1:29.29 (3)     0.93

Total: Int1:  1:47.59 (3)     0.29
Int2:  2:33.55 (1)     0.00
Fin:  3:01.52 (1)     0.00
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name
Ski

NSA
Positions Partials Difference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time

5 TORSTI Samu
Fischer

FIN Run1: Int1:    15.76 (11)     0.23
I1−I2:    50.81 (5)

Int2:  1:06.57 (5)     1.03
I2−Fin:    26.71 (10)

Fin:  1:33.28 (5)     1.67

Run2: Int1:    15.36 (9)     0.22
I1−I2:    45.99 (7)

Int2:  1:01.35 (7)     0.84
I2−Fin:    28.20 (5)

Fin:  1:29.55 (5)     1.19

Total: Int1:  1:48.64 (5)     1.34
Int2:  2:34.63 (6)     1.08
Fin:  3:02.83 (5)     1.31

6 PLACE Francois
Fischer

FRA Run1: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

7 FREY Thomas FRA Run1: Int1:    15.81 (15)     0.28
I1−I2:    51.07 (7)

Int2:  1:06.88 (6)     1.34
I2−Fin:    26.66 (9)

Fin:  1:33.54 (8)     1.93

Run2: Int1:    15.34 (8)     0.20
I1−I2:    46.13 (12)

Int2:  1:01.47 (9)     0.96
I2−Fin:    28.62 (16)

Fin:  1:30.09 (9)     1.73

Total: Int1:  1:48.88 (7)     1.58
Int2:  2:35.01 (8)     1.46
Fin:  3:03.63 (7)     2.11

8 CAVIEZEL Gino
Atomic

SUI Run1: Int1:    15.53 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    50.40 (4)

Int2:  1:05.93 (4)     0.39
I2−Fin:    26.40 (3)

Fin:  1:32.33 (3)     0.72

Run2: Int1:    15.25 (3)     0.11
I1−I2:    46.20 (14)

Int2:  1:01.45 (8)     0.94
I2−Fin:    27.92 (2)

Fin:  1:29.37 (4)     1.01

Total: Int1:  1:47.58 (2)     0.28
Int2:  2:33.78 (3)     0.23
Fin:  3:01.70 (2)     0.18

9 ZURBRIGGEN Elia SUI Run1: Int1:    15.68 (6)     0.15
I1−I2:    51.51 (12)

Int2:  1:07.19 (10)     1.65
I2−Fin:    26.46 (4)

Fin:  1:33.65 (9)     2.04

Run2: Int1:    15.27 (5)     0.13
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

10 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt
Atomic

NOR Run1: Int1:    15.64 (5)     0.11
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

15-03-2013 / Sochi (RUS) / 1156     Page 2/8

Data Processing by OMEGA OMEGA Timingwww.fisalpine.com

Generation Date: FRI 15 MAR 2013 Time: 12:42 Document: 77B 1.0



FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name
Ski

NSA
Positions Partials Difference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time

11 PIRINEN Eemeli
Atomic

FIN Run1: Int1:    15.91 (24)     0.38
I1−I2:    51.49 (11)

Int2:  1:07.40 (13)     1.86
I2−Fin:    26.77 (12)

Fin:  1:34.17 (12)     2.56

Run2: Int1:    15.44 (17)     0.30
I1−I2:    46.06 (11)

Int2:  1:01.50 (10)     0.99
I2−Fin:    29.88 (22)

Fin:  1:31.38 (21)     3.02

Total: Int1:  1:49.61 (13)     2.31
Int2:  2:35.67 (10)     2.12
Fin:  3:05.55 (13)     4.03

12 DE ALIPRANDINI Luca
Salomon

ITA Run1: Int1:    15.69 (8)     0.16
I1−I2:    51.65 (14)

Int2:  1:07.34 (11)     1.80
I2−Fin:    27.93 (29)

Fin:  1:35.27 (17)     3.66

Run2: Int1:    15.24 (2)     0.10
I1−I2:    46.38 (19)

Int2:  1:01.62 (14)     1.11
I2−Fin:    32.60 (23)

Fin:  1:34.22 (23)     5.86

Total: Int1:  1:50.51 (16)     0.00
Int2:  2:36.89 (16)     0.00
Fin:  3:09.49 (22)     7.97

13 KRIECHMAYR Vincent
Fischer

AUT Run1: Int1:    15.74 (9)     0.21
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

14 TRIKHICHEV Pavel
Rossignol

RUS Run1: Int1:    15.88 (22)     0.35
I1−I2:    51.89 (17)

Int2:  1:07.77 (18)     2.23
I2−Fin:    27.48 (23)

Fin:  1:35.25 (16)     3.64

Run2: Int1:    15.40 (13)     0.26
I1−I2:    45.93 (5)

Int2:  1:01.33 (6)     0.82
I2−Fin:    28.60 (12)

Fin:  1:29.93 (8)     1.57

Total: Int1:  1:50.65 (17)     3.35
Int2:  2:36.58 (15)     3.03
Fin:  3:05.18 (12)     3.66

15 OLSSON Jon
Head

SWE Run1: Int1:    15.80 (14)     0.27
I1−I2:    52.43 (22)

Int2:  1:08.23 (21)     2.69
I2−Fin:    27.34 (19)

Fin:  1:35.57 (18)     3.96

Run2: Int1:    15.52 (25)     0.38
I1−I2:    46.46 (20)

Int2:  1:01.98 (20)     1.47
I2−Fin:    43.11 (25)

Fin:  1:45.09 (25)    16.73

Total: Int1:  1:51.09 (20)     3.79
Int2:  2:37.55 (18)     4.00
Fin:  3:20.66 (25)    19.14

16 GRAF Bernhard
Rossignol

AUT Run1: Int1:    15.78 (12)     0.25
I1−I2:    51.12 (8)

Int2:  1:06.90 (8)     1.36
I2−Fin:    26.99 (16)

Fin:  1:33.89 (11)     2.28

Run2: Int1:    15.31 (6)     0.17
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name
Ski

NSA
Positions Partials Difference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time

17 KRISTIANSEN Emil Bjoertomt
Rossignol

NOR Run1: Int1:    16.01 (29)     0.48
I1−I2:    52.90 (25)

Int2:  1:08.91 (25)     3.37
I2−Fin:    27.43 (20)

Fin:  1:36.34 (23)     4.73

Run2: Int1:    15.49 (22)     0.35
I1−I2:    46.69 (22)

Int2:  1:02.18 (24)     1.67
I2−Fin:    28.58 (11)

Fin:  1:30.76 (16)     2.40

Total: Int1:  1:51.83 (23)     4.53
Int2:  2:38.52 (23)     4.97
Fin:  3:07.10 (19)     5.58

18 ZAMPA Adam
Salomon

SVK Run1: Int1:    15.61 (3)     0.08
I1−I2:    51.33 (9)

Int2:  1:06.94 (9)     1.40
I2−Fin:    26.59 (7)

Fin:  1:33.53 (7)     1.92

Run2: Int1:    15.14 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    45.38 (2)

Int2:  1:00.52 (2)     0.01
I2−Fin:    28.31 (7)

Fin:  1:28.83 (2)     0.47

Total: Int1:  1:48.67 (6)     1.37
Int2:  2:34.05 (4)     0.50
Fin:  3:02.36 (4)     0.84

19 ANDRIENKO Aleksander
Rossignol

RUS Run1: Int1:    15.85 (19)     0.32
I1−I2:    51.04 (6)

Int2:  1:06.89 (7)     1.35
I2−Fin:    26.51 (6)

Fin:  1:33.40 (6)     1.79

Run2: Int1:    15.49 (22)     0.35
I1−I2:    46.01 (8)

Int2:  1:01.50 (10)     0.99
I2−Fin:    29.43 (21)

Fin:  1:30.93 (20)     2.57

Total: Int1:  1:48.89 (8)     1.59
Int2:  2:34.90 (7)     1.35
Fin:  3:04.33 (9)     2.81

20 MANI Nils
Stoeckli

SUI Run1: Int1:    16.00 (27)     0.47
I1−I2:    51.92 (19)

Int2:  1:07.92 (19)     2.38
I2−Fin:    27.72 (27)

Fin:  1:35.64 (19)     4.03

Run2: Int1:    15.36 (9)     0.22
I1−I2:    46.72 (24)

Int2:  1:02.08 (22)     1.57
I2−Fin:    28.61 (14)

Fin:  1:30.69 (14)     2.33

Total: Int1:  1:51.00 (18)     3.70
Int2:  2:37.72 (19)     4.17
Fin:  3:06.33 (16)     4.81

21 SCHMED Fernando
Salomon

SUI Run1: Int1:    15.68 (6)     0.15
I1−I2:    51.85 (16)

Int2:  1:07.53 (16)     1.99
I2−Fin:    26.75 (11)

Fin:  1:34.28 (13)     2.67

Run2: Int1:    15.42 (15)     0.28
I1−I2:    46.28 (16)

Int2:  1:01.70 (15)     1.19
I2−Fin:    29.09 (20)

Fin:  1:30.79 (18)     2.43

Total: Int1:  1:49.70 (14)     2.40
Int2:  2:35.98 (13)     2.43
Fin:  3:05.07 (11)     3.55

22 MAYTAKOV Sergei
Rossignol

RUS Run1: Int1:    16.03 (30)     0.50
I1−I2:    52.15 (21)

Int2:  1:08.18 (20)     2.64
I2−Fin:    27.46 (21)

Fin:  1:35.64 (19)     4.03

Run2: Int1:    15.40 (13)     0.26
I1−I2:    45.50 (3)

Int2:  1:00.90 (3)     0.39
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name
Ski

NSA
Positions Partials Difference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time

23 BJERKESTRAND Iver NOR Run1: Int1:    16.27 (37)     0.74
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

24 TERRA Ferran
Rossignol

SPA Run1: Int1:    16.40 (39)     0.87
I1−I2:    53.49 (28)

Int2:  1:09.89 (28)     4.35
I2−Fin:    28.32 (31)

Fin:  1:38.21 (31)     6.60

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNS

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNS

25 HEDIN Douglas
Head

SWE Run1: Int1:    15.86 (20)     0.33
I1−I2:    52.75 (24)

Int2:  1:08.61 (23)     3.07
I2−Fin:    27.15 (17)

Fin:  1:35.76 (21)     4.15

Run2: Int1:    15.43 (16)     0.29
I1−I2:    46.28 (16)

Int2:  1:01.71 (16)     1.20
I2−Fin:    33.95 (24)

Fin:  1:35.66 (24)     7.30

Total: Int1:  1:51.19 (21)     3.89
Int2:  2:37.47 (17)     3.92
Fin:  3:11.42 (24)     9.90

26 BJERTNESS Endre NOR Run1: Int1:    15.57 (2)     0.04
I1−I2:    51.90 (18)

Int2:  1:07.47 (15)     1.93
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

27 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin FRA Run1: Int1:    15.78 (12)     0.25
I1−I2:    51.66 (15)

Int2:  1:07.44 (14)     1.90
I2−Fin:    26.85 (15)

Fin:  1:34.29 (14)     2.68

Run2: Int1:    15.26 (4)     0.12
I1−I2:    46.02 (9)

Int2:  1:01.28 (4)     0.77
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

28 KOSI Klemen
Atomic

SLO Run1: Int1:    16.16 (34)     0.63
I1−I2:    51.37 (10)

Int2:  1:07.53 (16)     1.99
I2−Fin:    26.81 (14)

Fin:  1:34.34 (15)     2.73

Run2: Int1:    15.46 (19)     0.32
I1−I2:    46.05 (10)

Int2:  1:01.51 (12)     1.00
I2−Fin:    28.31 (7)

Fin:  1:29.82 (6)     1.46

Total: Int1:  1:49.80 (15)     2.50
Int2:  2:35.85 (11)     2.30
Fin:  3:04.16 (8)     2.64
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29 PANGRAZZI Paolo
Blizzard

ITA Run1: Int1:    15.83 (16)     0.30
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

30 WALDER Christian AUT Run1: Int1:    15.84 (17)     0.31
I1−I2:    51.54 (13)

Int2:  1:07.38 (12)     1.84
I2−Fin:    26.46 (4)

Fin:  1:33.84 (10)     2.23

Run2: Int1:    15.44 (17)     0.30
I1−I2:    46.58 (21)

Int2:  1:02.02 (21)     1.51
I2−Fin:    28.62 (16)

Fin:  1:30.64 (13)     2.28

Total: Int1:  1:49.28 (11)     1.98
Int2:  2:35.86 (12)     2.31
Fin:  3:04.48 (10)     2.96

31 SIMARI BIRKNER C.
Atomic

ARG Run1: Int1:    15.96 (25)     0.43
I1−I2:    53.32 (26)

Int2:  1:09.28 (27)     3.74
I2−Fin:    27.18 (18)

Fin:  1:36.46 (25)     4.85

Run2: Int1:    15.46 (19)     0.32
I1−I2:    46.28 (16)

Int2:  1:01.74 (17)     1.23
I2−Fin:    28.15 (4)

Fin:  1:29.89 (7)     1.53

Total: Int1:  1:51.92 (25)     4.62
Int2:  2:38.20 (21)     4.65
Fin:  3:06.35 (17)     4.83

32 KLINE Bostjan
Stoeckli

SLO Run1: Int1:    16.42 (40)     0.89
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

33 GRIFFIN Benjamin
Head

NZL Run1: Int1:    16.29 (38)     0.76
I1−I2:    52.02 (20)

Int2:  1:08.31 (22)     2.77
I2−Fin:    27.54 (24)

Fin:  1:35.85 (22)     4.24

Run2: Int1:    15.37 (12)     0.23
I1−I2:    46.71 (23)

Int2:  1:02.08 (22)     1.57
I2−Fin:    28.37 (9)

Fin:  1:30.45 (11)     2.09

Total: Int1:  1:51.22 (22)     3.92
Int2:  2:37.93 (20)     4.38
Fin:  3:06.30 (15)     4.78

34 BALDWIN TJ
Atomic

GBR Run1: Int1:    16.22 (35)     0.69
I1−I2:    53.94 (31)

Int2:  1:10.16 (30)     4.62
I2−Fin:    27.69 (26)

Fin:  1:37.85 (29)     6.24

Run2: Int1:    15.72 (28)     0.58
I1−I2:    46.78 (26)

Int2:  1:02.50 (26)     1.99
I2−Fin:    28.28 (6)

Fin:  1:30.78 (17)     2.42

Total: Int1:  1:53.57 (29)     6.27
Int2:  2:40.35 (26)     6.80
Fin:  3:08.63 (21)     7.11
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35 ESTEVE Kevin AND Run1: Int1:    16.00 (27)     0.47
I1−I2:    54.98 (32)

Int2:  1:10.98 (32)     5.44
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

36 DE LA CUESTA Paul
Salomon

SPA Run1: Int1:    16.15 (33)     0.62
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

37 CRAWFORD Douglas
Head

GBR Run1: Int1:    15.89 (23)     0.36
I1−I2:    53.38 (27)

Int2:  1:09.27 (26)     3.73
I2−Fin:    28.30 (30)

Fin:  1:37.57 (27)     5.96

Run2: Int1:    15.46 (19)     0.32
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

38 FERSTL Josef
Nordica

GER Run1: Int1:    16.03 (30)     0.50
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

39 ZAMPA Andreas
Salomon

SVK Run1: Int1:    16.25 (36)     0.72
I1−I2:    53.73 (29)

Int2:  1:09.98 (29)     4.44
I2−Fin:    27.46 (21)

Fin:  1:37.44 (26)     5.83

Run2: Int1:    15.80 (30)     0.66
I1−I2:    46.14 (13)

Int2:  1:01.94 (18)     1.43
I2−Fin:    28.89 (19)

Fin:  1:30.83 (19)     2.47

Total: Int1:  1:53.24 (28)     5.94
Int2:  2:39.38 (25)     5.83
Fin:  3:08.27 (20)     6.75

40 OLIVERAS Marc AND Run1: Int1:    17.73 (42)     2.20
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF
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FIS SKI EUROPEAN FINALS 2012/13

Sochi (RUS)

MEN’S GIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN FRI 15 MAR 2013

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name
Ski

NSA
Positions Partials Difference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time

41 KOSHKIN Dmitriy KAZ Run1: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNS

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNS

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNS

42 BERTHOLD Frederic
Salomon

AUT Run1: Int1:    16.11 (32)     0.58
I1−I2:    52.68 (23)

Int2:  1:08.79 (24)     3.25
I2−Fin:    27.59 (25)

Fin:  1:36.38 (24)     4.77

Run2: Int1:    15.51 (24)     0.37
I1−I2:    46.76 (25)

Int2:  1:02.27 (25)     1.76
I2−Fin:    28.42 (10)

Fin:  1:30.69 (14)     2.33

Total: Int1:  1:51.89 (24)     4.59
Int2:  2:38.65 (24)     5.10
Fin:  3:07.07 (18)     5.55

43 ZAKURDAEV Igor KAZ Run1: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNS

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNS

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNS

44 DANILOCHKIN Yuri BLR Run1: Int1:    16.51 (41)     0.98
I1−I2:    53.76 (30)

Int2:  1:10.27 (31)     4.73
I2−Fin:    27.81 (28)

Fin:  1:38.08 (30)     6.47

Run2: Int1:    15.70 (27)     0.56
I1−I2:    47.33 (27)

Int2:  1:03.03 (27)     2.52
I2−Fin:    28.60 (12)

Fin:  1:31.63 (22)     3.27

Total: Int1:  1:53.78 (30)     6.48
Int2:  2:41.11 (27)     7.56
Fin:  3:09.71 (23)     8.19

45 GLEBOV Alexander
Head

RUS Run1: Int1:    15.98 (26)     0.45
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run2: Int1:
I1−I2:

Int2:
I2−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Int2:
Fin: DNF

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 DNF Did Not Finish Run2 Second Run Fin: Finish
Total First + Second Run Int2: Intermediate 2 DNS Did Not Start Run1 First Run
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